PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PAKIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY INC.	10/10/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PAKIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY INC.
Street Address:	THE BUSINESS CENTRE
City:	UPTON, ST. MICHAEL
State/Country:	BARBADOS
Postal Code:	BB11103

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11719796
Application Number:	11719816
Application Number:	11719783
Application Number:	12096405
Application Number:	12293454
Patent Number:	6103179
Patent Number:	6136150

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)887-0336

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-261-1000

Email: melcher@mdslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Manelli Denison & Selter , PLLC
Address Line 1: 2000 M Street, N.W., 7th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20336-3307

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 16050-73891

PATENT

500699151 REEL: 021805 FRAME: 0164

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey S. Melcher	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change-address-11-10-08#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 021805 FRAME: 0165

Assignment document not needed for change of address

The new address for the Assignee is:

PAKIT International Trading Company Inc. The Business Centre Upton, St. Michael Barbados BB11103

Please enter this new address in the following U.S. Patent App'n Ser. Nos. and Patents:

11/719,796 11/719,816 11/719,783 12/096,405 12/293,454 6,103,179 6,136,150

> PATENT REEL: 021805 FRAME: 0166

RECORDED: 11/10/2008